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13/05/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2020

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

SWEDEN 4.72 27,367,457 5.49 81,165,8655,801,012 14,780,157

ICELAND 5.85 31,794,623 5.89 79,799,0925,439,392 13,550,239

CHINA 3.79 17,228,594 3.67 55,209,0504,543,319 15,042,635

FAROE ISLANDS 5.48 17,236,554 6.04 53,480,0393,143,875 8,852,132

GERMANY 3.83 19,363,210 3.85 50,916,0485,058,932 13,221,051

DENMARK 5.54 16,841,732 4.58 47,504,8053,038,335 10,374,029

NORWAY 4.54 13,126,270 4.43 40,444,4512,888,752 9,123,084

VIETNAM 4.91 11,813,213 5.11 35,603,4012,404,356 6,961,098

INDIA 5.63 9,978,913 5.90 26,705,7731,773,499 4,528,343

BANGLADESH 11.63 9,392,828 11.37 25,482,417807,589 2,240,946

U.S.A. 5.59 4,902,454 6.99 23,865,072877,545 3,416,421

NETHERLANDS 3.79 6,520,555 4.69 22,218,3771,720,244 4,732,997

ECUADOR 3.66 7,935,301 3.82 19,134,8022,170,800 5,008,400

POLAND 4.36 8,062,910 4.44 18,957,2211,849,721 4,270,714

SPAIN 4.35 6,953,286 4.17 18,784,3501,599,277 4,502,282

CANADA 8.79 4,165,279 9.86 16,968,853473,799 1,720,277

TURKEY 5.20 4,177,425 5.47 12,498,474802,781 2,286,171

FRANCE 8.46 3,527,997 7.17 11,205,908417,163 1,562,900

HONDURAS 9.27 4,652,240 9.41 10,954,985501,638 1,163,595

MAURITIUS 3.27 3,155,847 3.43 10,937,125965,322 3,189,782

PHILIPPINES 3.02 3,629,210 3.29 10,289,7871,203,064 3,126,397

THAILAND 5.13 3,450,062 4.89 10,169,490672,089 2,081,092

RUSSIA 4.70 4,127,683 4.44 10,154,510877,464 2,287,462

GHANA 3.99 3,926,891 4.19 9,905,037984,338 2,363,317

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.85 2,994,256 3.01 9,850,1051,051,357 3,268,378

SEYCHELLES 3.54 4,084,007 3.41 9,620,4361,152,243 2,820,543

INDONESIA 4.47 2,438,677 5.53 6,978,103545,625 1,262,515

MOROCCO 2.58 1,876,086 2.70 6,311,862726,540 2,335,725

BURMA 3.61 2,853,021 3.45 5,938,657789,574 1,722,900

PORTUGAL 4.50 2,193,341 4.34 5,407,152487,598 1,245,848

LITHUANIA 3.21 2,699,789 3.36 5,251,431840,367 1,564,879

FINLAND 5.55 1,494,845 5.74 4,040,966269,501 704,141

NICARAGUA 9.48 853,242 9.11 3,937,62790,000 432,000

PERU 3.21 1,086,856 3.18 3,819,854339,041 1,202,276

SRI LANKA 6.83 840,209 7.17 3,295,117122,979 459,333

BELGIUM 4.40 559,500 5.34 2,890,192127,285 541,221

LATVIA 4.70 962,450 4.78 2,595,031204,953 542,515

GREENLAND 5.23 1,353,264 3.42 2,513,033258,889 735,175

ITALY 6.40 594,147 5.49 2,448,08892,764 446,195

CHILE 3.02 738,392 2.78 2,281,450244,483 820,969

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 2.27 728,303 2.36 2,145,780320,659 911,025

MALAYSIA 4.77 792,786 4.41 2,032,758166,174 461,165

ARGENTINA 2.05 315,505 2.97 1,429,290154,097 480,890

JAPAN 29.58 648,052 29.06 1,338,06821,910 46,038

SOUTH AFRICA 5.13 261,522 4.69 1,219,62451,024 259,783

NEW ZEALAND 6.75 132,987 8.33 1,191,05019,700 142,900

SINGAPORE 10.82 302,740 10.92 1,118,94127,969 102,433

MALDIVES 5.06 454,929 5.39 1,042,05489,835 193,383

GREECE 4.49 127,115 3.09 862,32928,332 278,973

ISRAEL 15.38 305,729 17.30 693,20019,878 40,072
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SOUTH KOREA 6.32 319,413 6.27 556,67550,562 88,808

TAIWAN 7.44 305,786 8.36 501,60041,079 60,017

AUSTRALIA 21.14 141,257 19.35 426,4726,683 22,040

PAKISTAN 2.57 221,238 2.48 414,47886,215 167,324

MEXICO 6.90 323,039 7.13 393,74246,818 55,202

COLOMBIA 7.94 75,317 8.23 282,6619,482 34,332

SURINAM 3.03 50,657 3.78 282,28616,717 74,772

SENEGAL 5.33 58,205 5.39 250,37110,930 46,472

TUNISIA 20.07 88,006 20.15 171,1194,386 8,494

ROMANIA 1.44 44,566 1.40 130,43630,877 93,346

SWITZERLAND 99.18 15,770 98.09 83,964159 856

BRAZIL 17.59 25,894 18.26 72,2271,472 3,956

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 3.05 67,355 3.05 67,35522,099 22,099

OMAN 4.44 18,451 4.55 59,6904,154 13,114

MAURITANIA - - 1.16 55,429- 47,940

KENYA 10.11 20,403 10.32 49,0432,018 4,752

FIJI 8.98 12,696 8.75 48,9441,414 5,596

MADAGASCAR 2.83 44,445 2.83 44,44515,720 15,720

URUGUAY - - 1.67 41,642- 25,000

DOMINICAN REP. 10.80 6,295 10.17 30,747583 3,023

IRAN - - 1.90 27,916- 14,705

DJIBOUTI 17.02 7,113 18.93 23,016418 1,216

MALTA 19.63 22,950 19.63 22,9501,169 1,169

NIGERIA 17.01 4,745 13.92 19,978279 1,435

HONG KONG - - 14.68 19,115- 1,302

PANAMA 1.02 17,187 1.02 17,18716,800 16,800

NEW CALEDONIA 18.97 7,170 18.36 15,423378 840

SLOVAKIA 3.06 5,245 3.10 14,3601,713 4,629

UKRAINE 1.13 14,191 1.13 14,19112,600 12,600

MICRONESIA 51.83 7,516 48.73 14,132145 290

TONGA - - 8.91 7,175- 805

CONGO REPUBLIC - - 19.26 5,028- 261

ESTONIA 1.82 4,810 1.82 4,8102,637 2,637

PARAGUAY 26.60 4,310 26.60 4,310162 162

CZECH REPUBLIC 17.00 17 17.69 4,2641 241

COSTA RICA - - 14.56 2,620- 180

CONGO DEM. REP. (ZAIRE) 15.93 1,450 15.93 1,45091 91

GUINEA - - 56.10 1,122- 20

BULGARIA - - 2.53 690- 273

58,644,844 164,259,315ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 276,957,781 796,790,1934.72 4.85
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